TEN A TEN STORY UNOFFICIAL COPY

AT A STORY OF THE CASERO

2115, CA 95660

98685686

Record and Return to: The Money Store Document Recording P. O. Box 13309 Sacramento, CA 95813-3309

1998 -08 -05 11:13:06

ASSIGNMENT OF DEED OF TRUST

Loan No. 3033246

For Value Received. NEW AMERICA FINANCIAL, INC., the undersigned holder of a Pord of Trust (herein "Assignor") whose address is 3131 TURTLE CREEK BLVD, SUITE 1390, DALLAS, TX 75219, does hereby grant, sell, assign, transfer and convey unto CAS MORTBAGE INC., DBA THE MONEY STORE (herein "Assignee"). Whose address is 4837 wath Avr., n. Hiefflands, ca 48660

all beneficial interest under a certain Deed of Trust dated FEBRUARY 29, 1998, made and executed by MYUNG WHA PARK, MARRIED TO JONG SU PARK, upon the following described property situated in COOK County, State of ILLINOIS

LOT 7 IN BLOCK 2 IN GLENVIEW ESTATES UNIT 2, A SUBDIVISION IN THE SOUTHWEST 1/4 OF SECTION 28, TOWNSTRP 42 NORTH, RANGE 12, EAST OF THE THIRD PRINCIPAL MERIDIAN, IN COCK COUNTY, ILLINOIS

TO HAVE AND TO HOLD, the same unto Assignee, its successors and assigns, forever, subject only to the terms and conditions of the above described Deed of Trust





UNOFFICIAL COPY

Property of County Clerk's Office

UNOFFICIAL COPS (\$55636)

IN WITNESS WHE	REOF, the undersigned Assig	mor has executed this Assignment of	
Deed of Trust on	File 20	. પલશ	
	NEW AMERICA FINANC	CIAL, INC	
	BARBARA MERCADO, S	SENIOR VICE PRESIDENT	
State of Texas County of Liables	{} {		
1 GG Q. hu	RARRARA MERCADO. S	sed before me on ATRICE ZO	
~~\$5 ~	94	Notary Public, State of Texas My Commission Expires (1,24,24, 25)	,3 C 04
	Count Mariams Nation Proble Secon Co. Tennes Ty terms top g/p/5/2001	Character Contraction of the Con	
		COAS	
		OFFICO	

UNOFFICIAL COPY

Property of County Clark's Office